2015 General Tax Rates

DISTRICT

Somerset County

General Tax Rate

Effective Tax Rate

BEDMINSTER TWP
BERNARDS TWP
BERNARDSVILLE BORO
BOUND BROOK BORO
BRANCHBURG TWP
BRIDGEWATER TWP

FAR HILLS BORO
FRANKLIN TWP

GREEN BROOK TWP
HILLSBOROUGH TWP
MANVILLE BORO
MILLSTONE BORO
MONTGOMERY TWP
NORTH PLAINFIELD BORO
PEAPACK GLADSTONE BORO
RARITAN BORO

ROCKY HILL BORO
SOMERVILLE BORO

SO BOUND BROOK BORO
WARREN TWP
WATCHUNG BORO

1.359
1.916
1.837
3.311
2.186
2.061
1.299
2.265
2.546
2.347
2417
2.653
2.860
3.437
1.884
2.241
2.038
3.334
3.209
2.048
2.118

1.332
1.890
1.807
3.249
2.148
1.953
1.300
2.258
2.334
2.273
2.999
2.634
2.406
3.665
1.856
2.216
2.048
3.198
3.426
2.004
2.088



